
Mentions	
  légales	
  	
  
	
  
	
  
AP’Culture	
  
	
  
Siège	
  social	
  :	
  21,	
  rue	
  Yvonne	
  94	
  550	
  Chevilly-­‐Larue	
  
Bureau	
  :	
  21,	
  avenue	
  René	
  Coty	
  75017	
  Paris	
  
Tel	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)1.40.47.50.15	
  
info@apculture.fr	
  
SIRET	
  :	
  497	
  806	
  372	
  00015	
  
RCS	
  Créteil	
  :	
  497	
  806	
  372	
  	
  
www.apculture.fr	
  	
  
	
  
AP’Culture	
  est	
  une	
  SARL	
  au	
  capital	
  de	
  1000	
  €	
  
	
  
Hébergeur	
  du	
  site	
  :	
  o2switch	
  
SARL	
  au	
  capital	
  de	
  7500€	
  
Tel	
  :	
  04	
  44	
  44	
  60	
  40	
  	
  
www.o2switch.fr	
  	
  
	
  


